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WEDDING DAY TIMELINE

let's do this

9:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:15

Hair and Makeup Artists Arrive
Vendors Arrive
Bride Begins Hair and Makeup
Photographer Arrives
Brides Gets into Dress

2:40First Look and Portraits
Wedding Party & Family Photos
Guests Begin to Arrive
Ceremony Start Time
Cocktail Hour Begins
Reception Begins
Introductions & First Dance
Dinner
Toasts
Parent Dances
Cake Cutting
Last Song
Guests  Depart

3:30
4:30
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:15
7:30
8:00
9:00

10:00
10:55
11:00


