letis do thisy

ALEX AND SUZANNE PHOTOGRAPHY

WEDDING DAY TIMELINE

Hair and Makeup Artists Arrive	9:00
Vendors Arrive	11:00
Bride Begins Hair and Makeup	12:00
Photographer Arrives	1:00
Brides Gets into Dress	2:15
First Look and Portraits	2:40
Wedding Party & Family Photos	3:30
Guests Begin to Arrive	4:30
Ceremony Start Time	5:00
Cocktail Hour Begins	6:00
Reception Begins	7:00
Introductions & First Dance	7:15
Dinner	7:30
Toasts	8:00
Parent Dances	9:00
Cake Cutting	10:00
Last Song	10:55
Guests Depart	11:00